160 Cooper Road • Building #2, Suite A • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243, USA • p: 856.626.1550 • f: 856.626.1551 • info@ariesfilterworks.com • ariesfilterworks.com
A Division of ResinTech • Innovations in Ion Exchange
LABORATORY • COMMERCIAL • RESIDENTIAL
AF SERIES
CARBON
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  USE OF RESINTECH® PREMIUM FINE MESH CARBON STANDARD
Optimum mesh size provides more surface area to enhance organic adsorption and chlorine conversion

)
0
15.0
10.0
20.0
25.0
Flow (gpm)
1.00 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
10” Slim Line
20” Slim Line
10” Super Blue
20” Super Blue
5.0
GAC DELTA P
ORDERING GUIDE
AF-10-1051  2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 4,000
AF-20-1051  2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 9,000
AF-10-1041-BB 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 13,000
AF-20-1041-BB 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 30,000
ResinTech® Premium
AGC40-AW / AGC50-AW
Acid Washed
Coal GAC*
AF-10-1052  2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 4,000
AF-20-1052  2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 9,000
AF-10-1046-BB 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 13,000
AF-20-1046-BB 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 30,000
ResinTech® Premium
AGC40-CSAW / AGC50-CSAW
Acid Washed
Coconut Shell GAC*